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Professor, Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering
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Year Semester Course Dates(YYYY.MM.DD) Registration and payment deadline
Spring 2024.03.08(Fri)~2024.05.21(Tue) 2024.02.05(Mon)~08(Thu)
Summer 2024.06.10(Mon)~2024.08.19(Mon) 2024.05.06(Mon)~09(Thu)
2024
Fall 2024.09.05(Thu)~2024.11.20(Wed) 2024.08.05(Mon)~08(Thu)
Winter 2024.12.06(Fri)~2025.02.21(Fri) 2024.11.04(Mon)~07(Thu)
Spring 2025.03.11(Tue)~2025.05.21(Wed) 2025.02.03(Mon)~06({Thu)
Summer 2025.06.09(Mon)~2025.08.18(Mon) 2025.05.05.(Mon)~08(Thu)
2025
Fall 2025.09.04(Thu)~2025.11.1%(Wed) 2025.08.04(Mon)~07(Thu)
Winter 2025.12.08(Mon)~2026.02. 20(Fri) 2025.11.03(Mon)~06({Thu)

# Dates are subject to change

o HEEFEHE L X — (KLEOIIMHF ¥ A TR THIENTEET, 40Dy a THER ST
W, Ky adIiRBEMHET, REEFETUTOF T v a B@RIRTHIENTEET,
<EFHKDGA>
- OFAE FoOry gy
- R oA R B KDy YAy

KR DT B>
- MM OFAE KOE YT
- ZEMIBEORA KA O ay

o KLECOKFHNI6HNAL TT, BFMTHAL (B FF=KLEC+HEHLFH) 2352813 TERW )
KLECOTEFEHIMNZ Lo TRER CEABALIMNE DV E T, BARFIZSEZ L TS,

(B pB1]

- KLECO — "7 Z6 AL T 3556 7l (FBUOUTERINEL H ) 2 — R ER CE DR R A AL 1
BN T,

[E{R412]

- KL{EC@_?ﬂ;ﬁ 12BN Tk 35856 . i (RO UTRINEL H ) 2 — R OB CE DI REALHITS
BN T,

FHADObyarOBAITRTFHEL T K-AZD By a O BALITK IR ET,
R SRR DA | KLECK 2 2 IR FERR0% A 712720 T,

PRI DWW TR OURLE S R L TSV, @ klec.mju.ac.kr

HEURLIZIK DURLD LB FEEI T TLIZE N, 2OV 71T B FEHI OB LN TEET,
https://forms.office.com/r/n WAEKSefnF

(55


https://forms.office.com/r/nWAEKSefnF

d BXIHSD RHDEH

OMca ol ntermationg Alfars Myonad Univarsits

VA%

VINXY L RATIE, FY o N ANORITBIENHT52L13TEEE A

INTERNATIONAL UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE ADMISSIONS ~ KOREAN LANGUAGE FOR UNDERGRADUATE
PROGRAMS ~ ADMISSIONS ~ STUDENTS~

Useful informaiton for imtemational exchange/visiting students
Exchange Program

‘Short Term Programs

Il mw! e 77,

RIS L
== Tr =SwEa WE| T
Wh-En wT NS EA
e il =

= =
A 3 -

Home > InternationalPrograms > Useful informaiton for international exchange/visiting students

F v N2 DOETRE ROFEMIIE T TR O =7 A NPOIMER T HIENTEET,
=7 Y% AR 7 : https://enter.mju.ac.kr/

FIE:

MJU OIA Website > International Programs > Useful information for international exchange/visiting students

RET

<Xy RARNDEE>

WEAAT fliks + 7 AR vh RFFEFTOH BENDLHD
3

#1850,00077 4> Ry TAY Kt KIATv7 T
(T RY > 1H:30,000 7 42) AXY VAL B =R, TIOHNVRT
4 R (5 R ) oy XU —fFE AN — A 4
L) | RARFETTL X 2N | T EHTURY— L — A
- A7"Z2/(50[11):350,000™ 4> ETT

- B7*72/(100[11):600,0007 >~
- C7*Z7-(150[1]1):850,0007 4>~

7 =7 %A I : https://dorm.mju.ac.kr/dorm/index.do
fEPT: 116, Myongji-ro, Cheoin-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do,


https://dorm.mju.ac.kr/dorm/index.do

ALTEE)

SRR AT I T LIS R IR ED IR R R e £, LnL, @A A AR B e SO
ENRHVET, ZOIEENE TN —BiIRGS EEA

<GB >
FAEGRSEIIEEFET YN —TF 777 REBEFAE NSRS FAEE HIRO 7O I [E R FE R 3SR LT
DA FE DT80 DA TR T,

GENTWEED:

1. XAl - JiE s v Eh2[A]

Bl : =X—=FU R by TU—)LR L —R TarR—{EBR, FLF1EVIRERRY)
2.7 =0T — | EE R R KFEW) IV — VR T — R 7 =27 1200 (REEH)
3FERORFRDOT- O D AEE BRI ETORZEE

4. X ToRs

5.4V T —2 a3 DTV H LF v

<FAQ>
1 IEENE TS T ?
- BN Lo THRZRVET, (K1K130,000 ~ 200,000 42)

2. EDOINTHHOMBERHDFET N ?
- FlywireZ i@l T WEITWET IFEIE OB LWL, HFEV =7 VA DK ZIZHD) 75K
HBWEITHOZENTEET,

3. LUV OMDIEENCES L2 o725 Bl SN Ed 02
-HERA JEENCEMNML T A OEIBIZHVEE A



